
Firm Address

Allied Universal
4300 Weaver Parkway 
Suite 120 Warrenville

Securitas
150 S Wacker Suite LL50 

Chicago

Security Pro Intel

7120 Windsor Lake 
Parkway Suite 102 Loves 

Park 

St. Moritz 
651 W Washington Blvd, 

Suite 105 Chicago

PSI
9453 S Ashland Suite 7 

Chicago

Arms Security
824 W Superior St Suite 

B310 Chicago

PalAmerican
1000 Jorie Blvd Suite 42 

Oak Brook

Imperial Guard Service
100 E Ogden Ave Suite 

203 Westmont 

Officer Gross Hourly Notes
Disqualified Based on Vehicle 

Requirement744,466.40$                  

747,479.00$                  

Total Montly Cost

62,038.87$                     

62,289.92$                     

868,608.00$                  

739,068.50$                  

Disqualified Based on Vehicle 
Requirement

Disqualified based on no 
pricing provided-$                                    

67,946.67$                     

55,560.96$                     

-$                                    

72,384.00$                     

61,589.04$                     

76,405.33$                     

815,360.00$                  

666,731.52$                  

916,864.00$                  



Notes
Disqualified Based on Vehicle 

Requirement

Disqualified Based on Vehicle 
Requirement

Disqualified based on no 
pricing provided


