Firm	Address	Officer Gross Hourly		Total Montly Cost		
	4300 Weaver Parkway					Disqualifie
Allied Universal	Suite 120 Warrenville	\$	744,466.40	\$	62,038.87	Re
	150 S Wacker Suite LL50					
Securitas	Chicago	\$	747,479.00	\$	62,289.92	
	7120 Windsor Lake					
	Parkway Suite 102 Loves					
Security Pro Intel	Park	\$	815,360.00	\$	67,946.67	
Cocumy 1 to mitot	Tunk	Ψ	010,000.00	Ψ	07,010.07	
	651 W Washington Blvd,					Disqualifie
St. Moritz	Suite 105 Chicago	\$	666,731.52	\$	55,560.96	Re
	9453 S Ashland Suite 7					Disquali
PSI	Chicago	\$	-	\$	-	pric
	824 W Superior St Suite					
Arms Security	B310 Chicago	\$	868,608.00	\$	72,384.00	
	1000 Jorie Blvd Suite 42					
PalAmerican	Oak Brook	\$	739,068.50	\$	61,589.04	
	100 E Ogden Ave Suite					
Imperial Guard Service	203 Westmont	\$	916,864.00	\$	76,405.33	